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CLASS XXXI.—ROADS—continued.
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Appropriations for Public Works Services

item. 1904-5.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
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VOTE No. 103—continued.
Roads, Departmental—continued.

Other Charges—
Temporary officers : Survey, draughting, and clerical
Travelling expenses and allowances ...
Equipment and other allowances
Instruments and office requisites
Fuel, light, cleaning, &c.
Rent
Expenses of inquiries
Work done by other Departments
Office accommodation and furnishing
Expenses not properly chargeable to a road vote,

incurred in removing temporary officers under
transfer

Refund of forfeited deposit: McCluggage Bros. ...
Contingencies

6,500
1,800

700
600
250
400
100
400
100

100
40

400
12
13

11,390

Less estimated credits under section 41 of " The
Public Revenues Act, 1891 "

18 ,755

150

Total—Vote No. 103 ... 18,605
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VOTE No. 104.
Roads, etc.—

Auckland Road District—
Ahipara Bridge ... Mangonui
Ahipara to Herekino „
Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga

Mangakahia
Awanui to Mangonui vid Taipa ... Mangonui
Awanui to Waipapakauri ... „
Awanui to West Coast ... „
Broadwood to Herekino ... Hokianga
Duncan's Road ... Mangonui
Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley „

Road to Peria)
Herd's Point to Takahue ... Hokianga
Herekino to Kaitaia ... Mangonui and

Hokianga
Herekino to Whangape ... Hokianga
Horeke to Section 1, Block XII., ,,

Mangamuka Survey District
Horeke to Taheke ... „
Kaeo to Matauri .. Whangaroa
Kaeo to Whangaroa ... ,,
Kaikohe to Dargaville, vid Manga- Bay of Islands,

kahia Hobson, and
Hokianga

Kaikohe to Kawaka ... Bay of Islands
and Hokianga

Kaikohe to Kawakawa, vid Ngapi- Bay ofIslands
pito

36
187
101

31
50

150
300
250
400

160
200

12
13

60
50

14
15
16
17

351
30
100
250

18 100

19 465
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