Appropriations for Public Works Services.

${\bf CLASS~XXXI.--ROADS--} continued.$

		1904 -5 .	
		£	£
ļ	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		
	VOTE No. 103—continued. ROADS, DEPARTMENTAL—continued.		
	Other Charges—		
2	Temporary officers: Survey, draughting, and clerical	6,500	
$\frac{3}{4}$	Travelling expenses and allowances	1,800	
5	Equipment and other allowances	700 600	
6	Instruments and office requisites Fuel, light, cleaning, &c.	250	
7	Rent	400	
8	Expenses of inquiries	100	
9	Work done by other Departments	400	
10	Office accommodation and furnishing	100	
11	Expenses not properly chargeable to a road vote,		
	incurred in removing temporary officers under		
10	transfer	100	
$\frac{12}{12}$	Refund of forfeited deposit: McCluggage Bros.	40	
13	Contingencies	400	
	_	11,390	
		18 ,755	
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Revenues Act, 1891"	150	
	Тотаь—Vоте No. 103		18,605
	VOTE No. 104.		
	Roads, etc.—		
1	Auckland Road District—		
1	Ahipara Bridge Mangonui	36	
$\frac{2}{2}$	Ahipara to Herekino	187	
3	Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga Mangakahia	101	
ا ہ	Awanui to Mangonui vid Taipa Mangonui	31	
4	Awanui to Waipapakauri ,,	50	•
5	A monus to Most Cosst		
5 6	Awanui to West Coast ,,	150	
5 6 7	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga	300	
5 6	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley ,,		
5 6 7 8 9	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) ,,	300 250 400	
5 6 7 8	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) Herd's Point to Takahue Hokianga	300 250 400	
5 6 7 8 9	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) Herd's Point to Takahue Hokianga	300 250 400	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) Herd's Point to Takahue Hokianga Herekino to Kaitaia Mangonui and Hokianga Herekino to Whangape Hokianga	300 250 400	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) Herd's Point to Takahue Hokianga Herekino to Kaitaia Mangonui and Hokianga Herekino to Whangape Hokianga Horeke to Section 1, Block XII.,	300 250 400 160 200	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) Herd's Point to Takahue Hokianga Herekino to Kaitaia Mangonui and Hokianga Herekino to Whangape Hokianga Horeke to Section 1, Block XII., Mangamuka Survey District	300 250 400 160 200 60 50	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) Herd's Point to Takahue Hokianga Herekino to Kaitaia Mangonui and Hokianga Herekino to Whangape Hokianga Horeke to Section 1, Block XII., Mangamuka Survey District Horeke to Taheke,	300 250 400 160 200 60 50	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) Herd's Point to Takahue Hokianga Herekino to Kaitaia Mangonui and Hokianga Herekino to Whangape Hokianga Horeke to Section 1, Block XII., Mangamuka Survey District Horeke to Taheke " Kaeo to Matauri Whangaroa	300 250 400 160 200 60 50 351 30	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) Herd's Point to Takahue Hokianga Herekino to Kaitaia Mangonui and Hokianga Herekino to Whangape Hokianga Horeke to Section 1, Block XII., Mangamuka Survey District Horeke to Taheke " Kaeo to Matauri Whangaroa Kaeo to Whangaroa "	300 250 400 160 200 60 50 351 30 100	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) Herd's Point to Takahue Hokianga Herekino to Kaitaia Mangonui and Hokianga Herekino to Whangape Hokianga Horeke to Section 1, Block XII., Mangamuka Survey District Horeke to Taheke Whangaroa Kaeo to Watauri Whangaroa Kaeo to Whangaroa , Whangaroa Kaikohe to Dargaville, viâ Manga- Bay of Islands, kahia Hobson, and	300 250 400 160 200 60 50 351 30	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) Herd's Point to Takahue Hokianga Herekino to Kaitaia Mangonui and Hokianga Herekino to Whangape Hokianga Horeke to Section 1, Block XII., Mangamuka Survey District Horeke to Taheke Whangaroa Kaeo to Matauri Whangaroa Kaeo to Whangaroa Whangaroa Kaeo to Whangaroa	300 250 400 160 200 60 50 351 30 100 250	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) Herd's Point to Takahue Hokianga Herekino to Kaitaia Mangonui and Hokianga Herekino to Whangape Hokianga Horeke to Section 1, Block XII., Mangamuka Survey District Horeke to Taheke Whangaroa Kaeo to Matauri Whangaroa Kaeo to Whangaroa Whangaroa Kaeo to Whangaroa Maikohe to Dargaville, viá Manga- kaikohe to Kawaka Bay of Islands Hokianga Kaikohe to Kawaka Bay of Islands	300 250 400 160 200 60 50 351 30 100	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan's Road Mangonui Fairburn's Road (Victoria Valley Road to Peria) Herd's Point to Takahue Hokianga Herekino to Kaitaia Mangonui and Hokianga Herekino to Whangape Hokianga Horeke to Section 1, Block XII., Mangamuka Survey District Horeke to Taheke Whangaroa Kaeo to Matauri Whangaroa Kaeo to Whangaroa Whangaroa Kaeo to Whangaroa	300 250 400 160 200 60 50 351 30 100 250	